
330 Fair Lane, Building A
Placerville, California

530 621-5390
FAX 622-3645

www.edcgov.us/bos/

County of El Dorado

Legislation Details

File #:  Version: 121-1043

Status:Type: Agenda Item Approved

File created: In control:6/14/2021 Board of Supervisors

On agenda: Final action:6/29/2021 6/29/2021

Title: Sheriff’s Office recommending the Board:
1) Ratify the Undersheriff's signature, as Contract Administrator, on a Change Order to Agreement
5330 with Sun Ridge Systems Inc., in the amount of $18,500; and
2) Authorize Contract Administrator to execute any future change orders as specified in Section 5, and
up to $150,000 as referenced in Exhibit B of Agreement 5330.

FUNDING:  Rural Counties Special Revenue Fund.

Sponsors:

Indexes:

Code sections:

Attachments: 1. A - Sheriff Sun Ridge Systems Inc Blue Route, 2. B - Change Order, 3. C - Sheiff Sun Ridge
Systems Inc. Executed Contract 5330.pdf

Action ByDate Action ResultVer.

ApprovedBoard of Supervisors6/29/2021 1 Pass

County of El Dorado Printed on 6/30/2024Page 1 of 1

powered by Legistar™

http://www.legistar.com/

